KDELC1_ENSG00000134901

1 34

Window:

o O
o el e TDB
‘ _ nw=0
e o o
S I | (] I X< >
3 o=
° o Z2 I <
......................... Y| e
° S| ®
||||||||||||||||||||A|| |.I|A| ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
< (
< <1<«
||||||||||||||||||||||| OO N S
° ° vl

ale
A Female

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



